Classement Général
Dossard Nom

Class
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

[ N o O
b WN RO

489
486
491
492
484
488
483
482
485
496
495
487
493
494
490

10 km de Saint-Affrique

Dimanche ler Avril 2018
ATHLETIC CLUB SAINT AFFRICAIN

STEFANSKI
GOMBERT
JEANTET
BELGOUR
BORIES
STEFANSKI
DELMAS
FAYEL
BORIES
RANDON
COELS
BERTHOMIEU
PASTOR
PASTOR
CALLENS

Prénom
Alan
Justin
Gaetan
Jean-Luc
Maélys
Daniel
Marine
Catherine
Jean-Bernard
Jacques
Jacques
J.Pierre
Morgane
Emilie
Titia

Class/Cat
1CadH
1MinH
2CadH
1V2H
1MinF
1V3H
1CadF
1V3F
2V2H
2V3H
3V3H
4V3H
1SenF
2SenF
1V1F

Distance : 5 km
15/15 coureurs

Ville Temps Km/heure
Le Viala Du Tarn 00:15:41 19.1 km/h
Onet Le Chateau 00:17:05 17.6 km/h
St Affrique 00:18:25 16.3 km/h
Lauret 00:19:53 15.1 km/h
Savignac 00:21:21 14.1 km/h
Le Viala Du Tarn 00:22:55 13.1 km/h
Le Fraysse 00:23:27 12.8 km/h
Olemps 00:23:38 12.7 km/h
Savignac 00:23:51 12.6 km/h
Camares 00:24:11 12.4 km/h
Carmaux 00:24:26 12.3 km/h
St Affrique 00:26:41 11.2 km/h
Millau 00:27:53 10.8 km/h
Perpignan 00:27:54 10.8 km/h
St Affrique 00:31:32 9.5 km/h



